

The Christmas Favourites Hamper



Contents:

Packaging Information:
Hamper Dimensions:
Dietary Information:
Allergens:

Contains Alcohol:

1. Specially Selected Clotted Cream Fudge
2. Specially Selected Florentines
3. Exquisite Collection Australian Shiraz
4. Specially Selected Almond and Hazelnut Nougat
5. Moser Roth Mint Creams

Black Hamper Box with Black Ribbon & Tag
17x37x27cm
Not suitable for vegetarians, vegans or coeliacs
Contains Milk, Contains Sulphites, Contains Nuts, Contains Soya,
Contains Egg, Contains Fish, Contains Cereals Containing Gluten

Yes

Hamper Product Information

1. Specially Selected Clotted Cream Fudge



Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:
Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

150g
Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Whole **Milk**, Sugar), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, SALTED BUTTER (10%) (Butter (**Milk**), Salt), WEST COUNTRY CLOTTED CREAM (7%) (**Milk**), Invert Sugar Syrup, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup).

May also contain peanuts, nuts and soya.

Contains milk & sulphites
Suitable for vegetarians & coelicas
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight
United Kingdom

2. Specially Selected Florentines



Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:
Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

170g
Sugar, **ALMONDS** (15%), MILK CHOCOLATE (15%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Cocoa Mass, Butterfat (**Milk**), Emulsifier: Lecithins (Sunflower)), Glucose Syrup, WHITE CHOCOLATE (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Sunflower)), **HAZELNUTS** (11%), DARK CHOCOLATE (6%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (**Milk**), Emulsifier: Lecithins (Sunflower)), Palm Fat, Butterfat (**Milk**), Hazelnut Crocant (Sugar, Hazelnuts), Emulsifier: Lecithins (**Soya**); Whole **Milk** Powder, Honey, Natural Flavouring.

Contains other nuts, milk & soya
Not suitable for vegans, vegetarians or coeliacs
Store in a cool, dry place
Germany

3. Exquisite Collection Australian Shiraz



Weight / Volume:
Allergens:
Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
ABV:
Units per bottle:
Closure:
Country:
Region:

75cl
Contains egg, fish & sulphites
Not suitable for vegetarians or vegans
Store in a cool dry place avoiding sunlight
14.50%
10.9
Screw cap
Australia
South Australia

4. Specially Selected Almond and Hazelnut Nougat



Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:
Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

100g
Sugar, **ALMONDS** (16%), **HAZELNUTS** (12%), Glucose Syrup, HONEY (10%), Corn Starch, **Egg** White, Wafer (Potato Starch, Water), Flavouring.

Contains other nuts, egg & sulphites
Suitable for vegetarians and coeliacs
Store in a cool, dry place
Italy

5. Moser Roth Mint Creams



Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:
Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

90g
MINT FLAVOURED FONDANT FILLING (65%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Peppermint Oil, Stabiliser: Invertase), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins (**Soya**); Flavouring).

Contains cereals containing gluten, soya & sulphites
Suitable for vegans, vegetarians & coeliacs
Store in a cool dark, dry place
United Kingdom